www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in mm
 TechnologyLegislation Compliance
HS1011SA | Square Shower Arm - 400mm - 16”
Universal Fixtures™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Technical Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Shower Arm

NOT TO SCALE
1
Part Number Guide:
Flange - HS1001SA-1253CP - Chrome
                 HS1001SA-1253BN - Brushed Nickel
1
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in mm [Inches]
 TechnologyLegislation Compliance
HSB.10S | 10” Brass Shower Head
Universal Fixtures™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Technical Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Shower Head
・Scrub rubber nozzles to easily clean water sediment
・1.8 GPM Flow Rate
・256 Nozzles - [ 16 x 16 ]
G1/2 MATCHING SHOWER ARMS:
1) HS1011SA (16” Wall Mount Shower Arm)
2) 160.6CSA (6” Ceiling Mount Shower Arm)
56
 [2
.2
0]
250 [9.84]
25
0
[9
.8
4]
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches - Ver 2.54
160.4401 | 3/4” Thermostatic Valve With 2 Independent Volume Controls
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Turn middle knob to control temperature.
・Turn top knob to control water flow from top output.
・Turn bottom to control water flow from bottom output.
・Thermostatic Valve Flow Rate - 13.0 GPM  @ 60 PSI
・Both outputs can be activated at once.
・Extension Available - TVH.4401E**
Technical Diagram
Trim
[ 160.4401T** ]
Valve
[ TVH.4401 ]
+
Water Diversion Diagram
Serie 160™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Belgian Mirror Finish  TechnologyLegislation Compliance
1.96
2.75
4 - 3/4” NPT
8.
62